
Government Procurement Card October to December 2020

Staffordshire Fire & Rescue Service

Trans Date Department Beneficiary Amount Expenditure Purpose
MCC 

Code
Mcc description

27-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 21.00 LGV THEORY TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

27-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 21.00 LGV THEORY TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

26-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 21.00 LGV THEORY TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

23-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs SQ  GWESTY COBDENS 56.67 LUNCH PACKS - SRT COURSE 4722 Travel agencies and tour operators
23-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs OCEAN SAFETY 830.00 LIFEJACKET COURSE - BA MAINTENANCE 4468 Marinas, marine service/supplies

22-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs PRESTON INTERNATIONAL 191.43 ACCOMODATION - ENGINEERING DEGREE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

20-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 21.00 LGV THEORY TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

20-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 21.00 LGV THEORY TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

20-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 83.25 WHEELBARROW X 2 - BA SITE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

19-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION TO THEORY TEST PRO 5734 Computer software stores

16-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs PRESTON INTERNATIONAL 255.24 ACCOMODATION - ENGINEERING DEGREE 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

12-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs CURRYS ONLINE 199.99 WASHING MACHINE - BA WEAR 5732 Electronic sales

09-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 21.00 LGV THEORY TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

07-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 578AH25N5 24.98 KETTLE - L&D 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

06-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 21.00 LGV THEORY TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

25-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 21.00 DRIVER THEORY TEST SUBSCRIPTION 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

19-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 MONTHLY PRO SUBSCRIPTION FOR DRIVER TRAINING. 5734 Computer software stores

16-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 21.00 DRIVER THEORY TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

12-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FIREFIGHTER PROTECTION 248.88 WORKSAFE BRAGE SMOKETECH JACKETS & TROUSERS 5691 Men's and women's clothing stores

03-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 21.00 DRIVER THEORY TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

21-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN 32.86 ACCOMODATION - ENGINEERING DEGREE 3811 Premier inn

19-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 SUBSCRIPTION TO THEORY TEST PRO DRIVER TRAINING 5734 Computer software stores

16-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 9.00 DRIVER TRAINING THEORY TEST - MULTIPLE CHOICE 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

10-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 9.00 DRIVER TRAINING THEORY TEST - HAZARD PERCEPTION 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

10-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 21.00 DRIVER TRAINING LGV THEORY TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

10-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA 21.00 DRIVER TRAINING LGV THEORY TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

10-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs DVSA -9.00 DRIVER TRAINING LGV MULTIPLE CHOICE REFUND 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

22-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs STORYBOARD THAT (152.82) REFUND - PAID IN SEPTEMBER 5734 Computer software stores

29-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 2.58 PARKING - COVID SCG 22/10/20 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

22-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 2.58 PARKING - COVID SCG 22/10/20 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

16-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 10.00 PARKING EX MARCH 16 OCT 2020 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

16-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 8.33 EX MARCH 16/10/20 PARKING 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

15-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 4.00 PARKING FOR COVID 15/10/20 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

26-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 1.75 PARKING FOR COVID SCG 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

12-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 1.75 SCG 12TH NOV 2020 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

05-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 1.75 SCG 5TH NOV 2020 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

03-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 1.75 PARKING SCG 3 NOV 2020 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

17-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 1.75 SCG PARKING 17TH DEC 20 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

10-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA 14.53 ASDA - EXERCISE CATERING SUPPLIES 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

10-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 1.75 SCG PARKING 10TH DEC 20 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

03-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 1.75 SCG PARKING 3RD DEC 20 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

02-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 85.63 POCKET WALL HOLDERS - WIC INFORMATION FOR STNS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

21-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK G976M4M25 12.40 KEY CABINET FOR CANNOCK STATION 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

21-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK RS14M4AM5 37.49 WHITE / PIN BOARD - WOMBOURNE FIRE STN 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

21-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 50.28 LOCKER KEYS - MALE LOCKER ROOM IN CANNOCK STN 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

14-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 127.08 HOOVER & TOASTER FOR STAFFORD STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

07-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 20.03 TAPE - LABEL MAKER  FOR CANNOCK / STONE STNS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

05-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 157.50 STAFFORD STN TV LICENSE 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs

06-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 6.12 LOCKER KEYS FOR CANNOCK STN (MALE LOCKER ROOM) 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified
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16-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs WASTE ONLINE 192.00 SKIP FOR CANNOCK FIRE STATION 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs

13-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 58.77 SHREDDER,SCREWDRIVER,WASTE BIN-WOMBOURNE STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

09-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 7.03 REPLACEMENT KEYS FOR STATION MANAGERS DRAWERS7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

09-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 17.22 WHEELS FOR STAFFORDS DISHWASHER 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

08-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 2.46 FISHING LINE FOR RING CUTTING STAFFORD 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

07-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK MS11T0CL4 18.98 WALL POCKETS FOR WELLBEING INFORMATION 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

04-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FBPAY   PORTAL 480.00 PORTALS FOR ON-CALL STATIONS 5072 Hardware equipment and supplies

04-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FBPAY   PORTAL 140.83 FACEBOOK PORTAL FOR ON-CALL STATIONS 5072 Hardware equipment and supplies

04-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FBPAY   PORTAL 480.00 FACEBOOK PORTALS FOR ON-CALL STATIONS 5072 Hardware equipment and supplies

01-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 32.14 CUTLERY, CUTLERY TRAY AND DISPLAY STANDS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

16-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 157.50 TV LICENCE FOR TAMWORTH STN 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs

13-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 64.60 HDMI ADAPTERS FOR ESDG RETAINED STATIONS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

13-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 22.95 HDMI 2M CABLES FOR ESDG RETAINED STATIONS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

12-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FBPAY   PORTAL 288.00 X1 REPLACEMENT PORTAL X1 ADDITIONAL PORTAL 
 5072 Hardware equipment and supplies

16-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs HARDY SIGNS LTD 50.00 SIGNAGE 5072 Hardware equipment and supplies

15-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 108.29 BOOT SCRAPPER - TAMWORTH BELGRAVE STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

17-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs LAND REGISTRY 6.00 LAND REGISTRY INFORMATION 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

08-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AVONGARD LTD 46.20 TELL TAILS TO MONITOR STRUCTURAL CRACKING 5046 Commercial equipment, not elsewhere classified

25-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 9.15 MONITOR TO SURFACE PRO ADAPTER MINI DISPLAY 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

13-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ARGOS LTD 78.33 REPLACEMENT KEYBOARD FOR SURFACE PRO 5310 Discount stores

06-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FBPAY   PORTAL 169.00 PORTAL DEVICE FOR UTTOXETER FIRE STN 5045 Computers, computer peripheral equipment, software

01-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK VMGYVX2HM2 2.50 SPONSORED ADVERTISEMENT 7311 Advertising services

31-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK WP499X27U2 160.86 SPONSORED POSTS - FAMILY DAY, BONFIRE NIGHT ETC 7311 Advertising services

30-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs SMYTHSTOYS.COM 25.00 WELE WEDNESDAY COMPETITION IN HALF TERM 5945 Game, toy, and hobby shops

20-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE.COM 118.00 MONTHLY ADOBE LICENCES 5817 Digital goods software applications

09-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs SMYTHSTOYS.COM 20.00 FAMILY DAY COMPETITION WINNER 5945 Game, toy, and hobby shops

09-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs SMYTHSTOYS.COM 20.00 FAMILY FESTIVAL COMPETITION WINNER 5945 Game, toy, and hobby shops

04-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP 27.51 MONTHLY SUBSCRITION FOR EMAIL SUBSCRIBERS 5818 Digital goods multi category

30-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK C3NKLY67U2 79.62 FACEBOOK ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services

30-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK J9A29YAHM2 5.48 FACEBOOK ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services

21-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 118.00 ADOBE MONTHLY BILL FOR SOFTWARE 5734 Computer software stores

17-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs BLS MONDAY.COM 344.45 PLANNING TOOL - ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

10-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK DEV85Y2HM2 20.00 FACEBOOK ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services

04-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP 28.11 MAILING SOFTWARE 5818 Digital goods multi category

31-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK FVZ2JYE6U2 173.00 ELEC SAFETY CAMPAIGN ADVERTISING 7311 Advertising services

21-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 118.00 ADOBE LICENCE 5734 Computer software stores

12-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs BLS MONDAY.COM 256.00 MONTHLY PLANNING SUBSCRIPTION 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

04-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP 27.17 MAILING SOFTWARE 5818 Digital goods multi category

16-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK M77LU9K64 51.14 MEETING REFRESHMENTS 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

15-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 20.74 HD WEBCAM  PRIVACY SHUTTER, PC LAPTOP CAMERA 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

10-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 31.24 DELL KM636 - KEYBOARD AND MOUSE SET - WIRELESS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

02-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK M77LC9OW4 17.35 TOMTOM HOLDERS 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

28-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 41.60 VGA CABLE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

26-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL  AOLISITEELE 25.43 CABLES FOR HQ CORE 5732 Electronic sales

25-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs BOON TRADING NETHERLAN 103.60 BULB FOR LONGNOR PROJECTOR 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

11-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 58.82 WHITE BOARD 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

20-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 23.32 TELEPHONE CABLES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

13-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK MS91D31P4 12.93 I PHONE CABLE 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

13-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK MS9OI01K4 15.83 I PHONE PLUG 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

13-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK MS27101Y4 12.93 I PHONE CABLE 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

13-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK MS57J1134 15.83 I PHONE PLUG 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

13-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK MS0OZ8104 12.93 APPLE I PHONE CABLE 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.
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13-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK MS37Y61Z4 15.83 APPLE PHONE PLUG 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

10-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs SP   SVEN CHRISTIANSEN 202.42 DESK - COVID-19 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise

04-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FS.COM LIMITED 14.00 FIBRE CABLES FOR STATION ROLL OUT 5045 Computers, computer peripheral equipment, software

30-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs CATERING APPLIANCE SUP 299.99 ICE CUBE MAKER - COVID 19 FITNESS WELLBEING 5811 Caterers

24-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CAPTIVATE SUBS 28.30 ADOBE CAPTIVATE AUTHORING LICENSE-WFD 5734 Computer software stores
09-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 121.66 ICE MACHINE FOR COVID-19 HEALTH FITNESS&WELLBEING5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

24-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs M6 TOLL 5.58 TOLL CHARGES 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

24-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CAPTIVATE SUBS 28.30 CAPTIVATE AUTHORING TOOL LICENCE 5734 Computer software stores

24-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs M6 TOLL 4.00 TOLL TAMWORTH MEETING 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

23-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZ YINGZHIYI (121.66) REFUND - ORDERED IN ERROR 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

04-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs UPS LTD 28.79 RETURNED ICE SHAVER - DELIVERY COST 4215 Courier svc-air & ground, freight forwarders

24-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CAPTIVATE SUBS 28.30 CAPTIVATE AUTHORING TOOL FOR TRAINING 5734 Computer software stores

12-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs THE VALLEY FISH BAR 25.00 INCIDENT WELFARE 5812 Eating places, restaurants

12-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs THE VALLEY FISH BAR 25.75 INCIDENT WELFARE 5812 Eating places, restaurants

05-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs BOING RAPID SECURE LTD 295.00 BOARDING UP FOLLOWING INCIDENT 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

30-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FBPAY   PORTAL 480.00 PORTALS FOR ERT TEAM TO SUPPORT REMOTE WORKING.5045 Computers, computer peripheral equipment, software

24-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK MY8CR7374 17.10 H&S WORKBOOK 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

23-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.HOTLINE.CO.UK 275.00 PROJECT BOOKS FOR ERT DEPARTMENT 5943 Office, school supply, and stationery stores

05-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 37.46 PHONE HOLDERS FOR WORKPLACE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

07-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIRECT 17.49 CROW BAR FOR OPERATIONAL APPLIANCE 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

03-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs B & Q 1169 18.58 PAINT BRUSHES FOR HYDRANT TECHNICIAN 5200 Home supply warehouse stores

03-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE 92.64 MASONRY PAINT FOR HYDRANT POSTS 5198 Paints,varnishes and supplies

13-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 25.82 RESISTANCE BANDS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

07-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 13.32 MIRROR FOR TREADMILL 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

07-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK PT1XI88C5 108.25 DISPLAY CABINET (ITEM RETURNED WAITING CREDIT ) 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

16-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 157.50 TV LICENSE FOR NEWCASTLE STN 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs

16-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FBPAY   PORTAL 432.00 PORTAL TV FOR ON CALL STATION 5045 Computers, computer peripheral equipment, software

09-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FBPAY   PORTAL 576.00 PORTAL TV 5045 Computers, computer peripheral equipment, software

29-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 44.95 HANLEY SHOWER MATS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

29-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 44.95 SHOWER MAT HANLEY 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

28-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 43.21 TRASH BINS FOR FIRE STATIONS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

08-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs RITCHIE 262.05 CROCKERY FOR THE POLICE /FIRE KITCHEN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

07-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 32.92 WASTE PAPER BASKETS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

15-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA 4230 93.34 INCIDENT WELFARE 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

23-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs SP   KENWOOD CAR AUDIO 194.12 FRONT & REAR DASH CAM SET FOR SAFETY EVENT 5734 Computer software stores

29-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs MOBILE SOLAR CHARGERS 69.92 POWER BANK FOR USB CHARGED DEVICES 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise

02-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs THE BCI FORUM R/T 130.00 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP SUBSCRIPTION 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants

02-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL CHARGES 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

16-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL CHARGES 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

14-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.DISCLOSURESERV 350.00 DISCLOSURE SERVICES 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs

15-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs MARINESTORE 38.40 RESCUE KNIVES FOR NEWCASTLE WRU 4468 Marinas, marine service/supplies

20-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 194.92 WATER EQUIPMENT FOR NEWCASTLE WRU 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

14-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.FISHER.CO.UK 1,005.72 P3 MASKS - COVID 19 5047 Dental/lab/med/ophthalmic hosp equip & supplies

07-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs RS COMPONENTS 83.13 DOUBLE LOCKING TIE NYLON BLACK 5065 Electrical parts and equipment

07-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs RS COMPONENTS 66.00 HEAT SHRINK FOR ASSET MARKING 5065 Electrical parts and equipment

06-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.FISHER.CO.UK 893.10 SMALL REUSABLE P3 MASKS - COVID-19 5047 Dental/lab/med/ophthalmic hosp equip & supplies

30-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs HII LIFESAFETYDISTRIBU 142.00 GAS MONITOR CALIBRATION GAS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

19-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs MARINESTORE 87.54 WATER LIFE JACKETS FOR TEAM TYPING NEWCASTLE 4468 Marinas, marine service/supplies

03-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs GREENHAM TRADING LTD 236.78 P3 MASK FILTERS 5072 Hardware equipment and supplies

03-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs BOING RAPID SECURE LTD 220.00 BOARDING UP SERVICES 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

04-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.DSMEDICAL.CO.U 91.16 BLIZZARD BLANKET FOR BOATS 8099 Health practitioners, medical srvcs-not elsewhere

04-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.TOWSURE.COM 29.04 HYDRANT LID DRYER 5533 Automotive parts, accessories stores
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06-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs BEING DEVELOPED 240.00 NFCC AUTUMN CONFERENCE - VIRTUAL 8398 Organizations, charitable and social services

02-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL ROAD 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

24-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL ROAD 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

15-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs SPECSAVERSEVOUGB- 170.00 THE SPECSAVER VOUCHERS 8043 Opticians,optical goods & eyeglasses

11-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 TOLL ROAD 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

27-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs B S MARSON & SONS 62.90 SERVICE VEHICLE PARTS 5511 Auto & truck dlrs-sales,svc, reprs,prts, & leasing

27-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs GE SCRAGG & SONS LTD 97.00 MOT & LANE FEE 4131 Bus lines

22-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs GE SCRAGG & SONS LTD 136.00 MOT & LANE FEE 4131 Bus lines

27-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 49.75 FIRE SAFETY RECORDING DEVICES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

26-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FARMFOODS 402 20.85 FOOD ITEMS FOR CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

21-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 6.72 FOOD ITEMS FOR CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

17-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 3.40 FOOD ITEMS FOR CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

13-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 1.90 FOOD ITEMS FOR CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

08-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 1.50 FOOD ITEMS FOR CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

06-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 5.75 FOOD ITEMS FOR CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

28-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FARMFOODS 402 6.17 FOOD ITEMS FOR CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

22-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FARMFOODS 402 6.14 FOOD ITEMS FOR CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

23-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 3.00 FOOD ITEMS FOR CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

22-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 9.99 FOOD ITEMS FOR CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

15-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 0.80 FOOD ITEMS FOR CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

15-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FARMFOODS 402 2.97 FOOD ITEMS FOR CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

07-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FARMFOODS 402 2.87 FOOD ITEMS FOR CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

08-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 3.00 FOOD ITEMS FOR CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

05-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 1.60 FOOD ITEMS FOR CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

03-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 7.13 FOOD ITEMS FOR CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

17-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 1.84 FOOD ITEMS FOR CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

13-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FARMFOODS 402 5.16 FOOD ITEMS FOR CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

10-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 11.65 UNMOUNTED WALL PLANNERS X2 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

08-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs LIDL GB LONDON ROAD 2.00 FOOD ITEMS FOR CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

07-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ASDA SUPERSTORE 3.50 FOOD ITEMS FOR CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

06-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 6.98 FOOD ITEMS FOR CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

05-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FARMFOODS 402 3.67 FOOD ITEMS FOR CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

25-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK MC12O9QA4 159.33 ELECTRIC STAPLER FOR CCU DEPARTMENT 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

20-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 14.75 3 X HDMI ADAPTERS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

16-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNC 10.00 PARKING FPR EX MARCH 7523 Automobile parking lots and garages

15-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 29.09 STATIONERY 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

28-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK MY1O46GH4 20.55 3 X PRO 3 NEOPRENE CARRY CASE 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

25-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 207.37 HEADSETS FOR CCU 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

20-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 131.66 1500 X 1800 OFFICE SCREEN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

18-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON PRIME M75T91IP4 79.00 AMAZON PRIME, TO BE REFUNDED 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants

09-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 13.99 WIRELESS HEADSET 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

08-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 32.45 HEADSETS FOR CCU 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

14-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs THE BCI FORUM R/T 130.00 BCI MEMBERSHIP 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants

04-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK MY0SY7K64 51.84 3 X WIRELESS KEYBOARDS 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

28-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs SP   MYSAFETYPOSTERS 150.00 FACE MASK POSTERS - ALL STATIONS & BUILDINGS 5734 Computer software stores

27-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs CARTOONSTOCK LTD 10.80 IMAGE WITH LICENSE FOR H&S NEWSLETTER OCTOBER 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

27-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs SP   MYSAFETYPOSTERS 100.00 4 IMAGES OF POSTERS FOR USE IN H&S CALENDAR 5734 Computer software stores

23-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs CARTOONSTOCK LTD 273.60 8 IMAGES WITH LICENSE FOR THE H&S CALENDAR 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

19-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CAPTIVATE SUBS 28.30 CAPTIVATE E-LEARNING SOFTWARE 5734 Computer software stores

16-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE STOCK 19.99 IMAGE RIGHTS FOR THE 5 E-LEARNING & FUTURE COURSES5734 Computer software stores

19-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CAPTIVATE SUBS 28.30 CAPTIVATE E-LEARNING SOFTWARE 5734 Computer software stores

16-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE STOCK 19.99 IMAGES RIGHTS FOR E-LEARNING MODULES 5734 Computer software stores
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19-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CAPTIVATE SUBS 28.30 CAPTIVATE E-LEARNING SOFTWARE 5734 Computer software stores

16-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE STOCK 19.99 IMAGE RIGHTS FOR THE 5 X H&S E-LEARNING MODULES 5734 Computer software stores

16-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.BSIGROUP.COM 125.00 NEW PAS 79 2020 STANDARD WITH FIRE RISK ASSESSMNT7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified

26-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs OTTERBOX IRELAND 21.66 MILITARY GRADE CASE FOR TRIAL - APPLIANCE PHONE 4812 Telecommunication equipment incl telephone sales

18-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK 2V01O78K5 3.90 MAGIC BOARD PENS FOR OFFICER 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

18-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK DD96M57C5 37.36 MAGIC PORTABLE WHITEBOARDS FOR OFFICER 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

17-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK XK0TO5XG5 3.48 MAGIC BOARD CLEANER FOR OFFICER 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

15-10-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ACS BUSINESS SUPPLIES 5.36 PART FOR SERVICE DESK ENGINEERS USE 5943 Office, school supply, and stationery stores

30-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 4.99 SCREEN PROTECTOR TESTING FOR MOBILE PROJECT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

29-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 8.73 SCREEN PROTECTOR TESTING FOR MOBILE PROJECT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

28-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 9.07 SCREEN PROTECTOR FOR TESTING - MOBILE PROJECT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

06-11-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 23.88 MILITARY GRADE CASE - TRIAL FOR APPLIANCE PHONE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

07-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK MY8YW5YE4 27.48 REPLACEMENT TONER CARTRIDGES - SERVICE PRINTER 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

06-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 49.92 SAMSUNG SCREEN PROTECTORS MOBILE PHONE PROJECT5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

06-12-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 54.91 SAMSUNG SCREEN PROTECTORS MOBILE PHONE PROJECT5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores
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